Bundesweit Arbeitsbihnen und Stapler

S 78E - Datenblatt

Technische Angaben

S78E
Arbeitshohe 7.8m
Plattformhohe 0.9m
Reichweite 0.91Tm
Gelandefihig Nein
Individuelle SB 78 Genie

Angaben (Freitext)

Korblast
Plattformldnge
Plattformbreite
EigenEigengewicht
Transportlange
Transportbreite
Transporthohe
Antriebsart
Korblast
ausgefahren
Plattform
ausschiebbar
Korb drehbar
Korb schwenkbar

Korb ausziehbar

Scherenarbeitsblihne
Elektroantrieb
227kg

1.62m

0.74m

1326kg
1.83m

0.76m

1.73m

Elektro

1kg

Ja
Ja

Ja
Ja

info@seeger-arbeitsbuehnen.de

+497452837112

https://seeger-arbeitsbuehnen.de/

Graf-Zeppelin-Stral3e 31
72202 Nagold

Arbeitsbihnen Seeger GmbH
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